
CHAMPIONNATS

Moustiques
Poussins Elite
Poussins 1
Poussins 2
Poussins 3
Poussins 4
Benjamins Elite
Benjamins 1
Benjamins 2
Benjamins 3
Benjamins 4
Benjamins 5
Minimes Elite
Minimes 1
Minimes 2
Minimes 3
Minimes 4
Minimes 5
Cadets Elite
Cadets 1
Cadets 2
Cadets 3
Cadets 4
Cadets 5
Juniors Elite
Juniors 1
Club Excellence Elite
Club Excellence 1
Club Excellence 2
Club Excellence 3
Club Excellence 4
Club Elite
Club 1
Club 2
Club 3
Club 4
Club 5
Club Feminines Elite
Club Feminines 1

OPTIONS

Ne pas afficher les joueurs

CLASSEMENT DES BUTEURS

Club 4
Nom Buts

MATHIEU SARAVAL 12
ROUMOIS

BASTIEN GUILLOT 11
LES ETRETS

PATRICK VIRY 11
LA CLOCHETIERE 1

LAURENT BAROIS 11
CALONNE 1

LOUIS DU PENHOAT 10
ANGERS 2

MARGAUX BECKER 9
YUTZ

THOMAS BASSINO 9
CHAMBLY 2

AUDREY THOMAS 7
BEL AIR 2

THEO BLOMME 6
LA CLOCHETIERE 1

CELINE BRONNER 5
BEL AIR 2

Championnat
Nom Buts

CLARA CHATEAU 29
S H BLANQUEFORT

MARTIN DELMOULY 26
LONGUEIL

RHUAN S VIRY 25
LA CLOCHETIERE

TRISTAN SAUNIER 24
CMA FOURNES

JULES BAGATTIN 24
BRANDEAU POUSSINS

BASTIAN SIMON 22

LE GRAND TOURNOI HORSE BALL - CLUB 4 - CLASSEMENT

1 LA CLOCHETIERE 1 PONEY CLUB LA CLOCHETIERE
2 ROUMOIS ETRIER DU ROUMOIS
3 YUTZ YUTZ EQUITATION
4 BEL AIR 2 CAVALIERS DE BEL AIR
5 CALONNE 1 C E CALONNE RICOUART
6 CHAMBLY 2 HARAS DE CHAMBLY
7 LES ETRETS PONEY CLUB LES ETRETS
8 ANGERS 2 ECURIES D ANJOU

CHPT DE FRANCE DE HORSE BALL CLUB 4
28/05/2012

finale 8 6 14h35 terrain 10

LA CLOCHETIERE 1 ROUMOIS
PATRICK VIRY 1+2
THEO BLOMME 1+0
CORENTIN FERREIRA 3+1
PAUL SACCHI 0+0
EMMANUELLE BREDY 0+0

0+0 JEROME FERRY
1+1 HERVE REMY
1+2 MATHIEU SARAVAL
0+0 CHRISTOPHE CROUZEVIALLE
0+1 MARION CROUZEVIALLE

match 3ème place 6 5 14h00 terrain 10

YUTZ BEL AIR 2
MARGAUX BECKER 2+1
JULES HAMELIN 1+0
FANNY HAMELIN 0+2
CLAIRE HAMELIN 0+0
LUDIVINE JEANPIERRE 0+0
SARAH ZAPPONE 0+0

0+0 FREDERIQUE COMTE
0+0 CELINE BRONNER
0+0 CYRIELLE GROSSE
1+3 AUDREY THOMAS
0+1 ERIC RODRIGUES

match 5ème place 5 6 11h55 terrain 10

CHAMBLY 2 CALONNE 1
MARIE PAWLAK 0+0
CINDY DUBOIS 1+1
JULIE BERGER 0+0
OLIVIER CEREZ 0+0
THOMAS BASSINO 1+2
ARNAUD RIGONIE 0+0

2+2 LAURENT BAROIS
0+0 CATHY BAROIS
0+0 ESTELLE DERUYCK
0+0 VIRGINIE BOULET
0+1 CAROLE BLONDEL
1+0 FABRICE DERUY

match 7ème place 7 6 11h20 terrain 10

LES ETRETS ANGERS 2
BASTIEN GUILLOT 2+3
LOIC MICCICHE 0+1
LAURIE DUPRAS 0+0
SOPHIE PELISSON 0+1
MARLENE TEXIER 0+0

0+0 MAUD GRISEL
0+0 JULIE RALLET
0+0 JEAN BAPTISTE LARUE
2+2 LOUIS DU PENHOAT
1+1 FLORIAN DEHAN
0+0 ELODIE BAER

27/05/2012

1/2 finale 1 5 7 14h00 terrain 10

YUTZ LA CLOCHETIERE 1
MARGAUX BECKER 1+1
JULES HAMELIN 1+0
FANNY HAMELIN 1+0
CLAIRE HAMELIN 0+0
LUDIVINE JEANPIERRE 0+0
SARAH ZAPPONE 0+1

2+2 PATRICK VIRY
0+3 THEO BLOMME
0+0 CORENTIN FERREIRA
0+0 PAUL SACCHI
0+0 EMMANUELLE BREDY

1/2 finale 2 4 8 14h35 terrain 10

BEL AIR 2 ROUMOIS
FREDERIQUE COMTE 0+0

(c) CELINE BRONNER 0+2

CYRIELLE GROSSE 0+0
AUDREY THOMAS 0+1
ERIC RODRIGUES 0+1

1+0 JEROME FERRY
0+0 HERVE REMY
4+2 MATHIEU SARAVAL
0+0 CHRISTOPHE CROUZEVIALLE (c)
0+1 MARION CROUZEVIALLE

match 1 qualif 5ème place 5 8 11h20 terrain 10

LES ETRETS CHAMBLY 2
BASTIEN GUILLOT 2+1
LOIC MICCICHE 0+1
LAURIE DUPRAS 0+0
SOPHIE PELISSON 0+0
MARLENE TEXIER 0+1

1+0 CINDY DUBOIS
0+0 JULIE BERGER
0+2 KURT HAVENEL LACROIX
0+0 OLIVIER CEREZ
4+0 THOMAS BASSINO
0+1 ARNAUD RIGONIE

match 2 qualif 5ème place 5 4 11h55 terrain 10

CALONNE 1 ANGERS 2
LAURENT BAROIS 2+1
CATHY BAROIS 0+0
ESTELLE DERUYCK 0+0
VIRGINIE BOULET 0+0
CAROLE BLONDEL 1+1
FABRICE DERUY 0+0

0+0 MAUD GRISEL
0+0 JULIE RALLET
0+1 JEAN BAPTISTE LARUE
2+1 LOUIS DU PENHOAT
0+0 FLORIAN DEHAN
0+0 ELODIE BAER

26/05/2012

match 1 J1 7 5 11h20 terrain 10

YUTZ LES ETRETS
MARGAUX BECKER 3+1
JULES HAMELIN 0+0
FANNY HAMELIN 0+1
CLAIRE HAMELIN 0+0
LUDIVINE JEANPIERRE 0+1
SARAH ZAPPONE 1+0

1+2 BASTIEN GUILLOT
0+0 LOIC MICCICHE
0+2 LAURIE DUPRAS
0+0 SOPHIE PELISSON
0+0 MARLENE TEXIER

match 2 J1 3 8 11h55 terrain 10

CHAMBLY 2 LA CLOCHETIERE 1
MARIE PAWLAK 0+0
CINDY DUBOIS 1+0
JULIE BERGER 0+0
KURT HAVENEL LACROIX 0+0
OLIVIER CEREZ 0+0
THOMAS BASSINO 2+0

2+2 PATRICK VIRY
0+2 THEO BLOMME
1+0 CORENTIN FERREIRA
0+1 PAUL SACCHI
0+0 EMMANUELLE BREDY



MONTHOU SUR CHER

BAPTISTE FRANKO 20
MYEQUIDREAM LE RELAIS

MANON GRANDDIDIER 20
NANCY CHEVAL LIBERTE 1

LOUIS CROIZE POURCELET 18
SAUMUR HORSE BALL

ELISE DENIS 18
ENTRAYGUES

match 3 J1 6 5 14h00 terrain 10

BEL AIR 2 CALONNE 1
FREDERIQUE COMTE 0+0
CELINE BRONNER 1+2
CYRIELLE GROSSE 0+1
AUDREY THOMAS 1+1
ERIC RODRIGUES 0+0

2+2 LAURENT BAROIS
0+0 CATHY BAROIS
0+0 ESTELLE DERUYCK
0+0 VIRGINIE BOULET
1+0 CAROLE BLONDEL
0+0 FABRICE DERUY

match 4 J1 5 7 14h35 terrain 10

ANGERS 2 ROUMOIS
MAUD GRISEL 0+0
JULIE RALLET 0+0
JEAN BAPTISTE LARUE 1+1
LOUIS DU PENHOAT 1+2
FLORIAN DEHAN 0+0
ELODIE BAER 0+0

0+2 JEROME FERRY
1+1 HERVE REMY
2+1 MATHIEU SARAVAL
0+0 CHRISTOPHE CROUZEVIALLE
0+0 MARION CROUZEVIALLE
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